32-LS1103\O.6 Radford 5/3/22

## AMENDMENT # | Failed 2-3

## OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY REPRESENTATIVE EASTMAN

TO: CSSB 182(JUD)

1	Page 1, line 6, following "knowingly":
2	Insert ","
3	
4	Page 1, lines 7 - 15:
5	Delete all material.
6	
7	Page 2, line 1:
8	Delete "(4)"
9	
10	Page 2, line 4:
11	Delete "(A)"
12	Insert "(1)"
13	
14	Page 2, line 6:
15	Delete "(B)"
16	Insert "(2)"
17	
18	Page 2, line 7:
19	Delete "(C)"
20	Insert "(3)"
21	
22	Page 2, line 10:
23	Delete "(a)(4)"

Insert "(a)"

L -2-

## AMENDMENT #2

Failed 2-3

## OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

10

BY REPRESENTATIVE EASTMAN

TO: CSSB 182(JUD)

i	Page 2, lines 20 - 26:
2	Delete all material.
3	
4	Reletter the following subparagraphs accordingly.
5	
6	Page 2, line 27, following "personnel;"
7	Insert "and"
8	
9	Page 2, line 31, through page 3, line 2:

Delete all material.